
 
 
TEACHING STAFF 2025-2026 
 

Headmaster:​  msturgeon@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Mr M Sturgeon, BA (Liverpool) MJS 
Assistant Headteacher: vbeckley@ags.bucks.sch.uk Mrs V Beckley, BA (Leeds) VJB 
Assistant Headteacher: gdallas@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Mr G Dallas, BMus (London) GD 
Senior Assistant Headteacher: gsingh@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Mr G Singh, BSc (East Anglia) GS 
Senior Assistant Headteacher:​  ksmith@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Dr K Smith, PhD (Soton) KJS 
Assistant Headteacher  
 

lwilson@ags.bucks.sch.uk 
 

Mrs L Wilson, BSc (Sheffield) LEW 
​  

Mrs L Adams, BSc (Imperial)  ladams@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Chemistry 
Mr J Barrie, BA (Liverpool)  jbarrie@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of History, Head of Ridley House, PE 
Mrs G Bhui, BSc (Reading)  gbhui@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Mathematics 
Mrs K Blunt, MA (UCL)  kblunt@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Leader of Flagship Research, Mathematics  
*Mr C Bourne, BA (Ravensbourne) cbourne@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Key Stage 3 Design and Technology Leader 
Mrs K Brooke, BA (Luton)  kbrooke@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Economics, Business 
Mr R Brittain, BSc (Warwick)  rbrittain@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Mathematics 
Mrs K Budd, BSc (Liverpool JM)  kbudd@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Leader of Key Stage 3 Computer Science 
Mr C Carter, BSc (Oxford Brookes)  ccarter@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Physics 
Ms K Chalk, MA (Buckingham)  kchalk@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Paterson House, Post 18 and HE Leader, Business 
Mr R Chambers, BSc (De Montfort)  rchambers@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Director of Computer Science and Technology 
Miss L Copeland BSc(Kent)  lcopeland@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Mathematics 
Mrs R Corbould, BA (Soton)  rcorbold@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Spanish (Key Stage 4) 
Mr M Corby, BSc (Loughborough)  mcorby@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Geography 
Mr G Davey, BA (LJMU)  gdavey@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Economics and Business, PE 
Mr M Dimbleby, BSc (Chichester)  mdimbleby@ags.bucks.sch.uk  PE 
Mr C Dimelow, BEng (Manchester)  cdimelow@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Key Stage 4 and Key Stage 5 DT and Engineering Leader 
Mr B Disley, BSc (Leeds)  bdisley@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Mathematics 
Mr H Dudmish, BA (Solent)  hdudmish@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Leader of Core PE and Games 
Mr C Duggan, BA (Leeds Met)  cduggan@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Director of Sport 
Mrs N Farmborough, BA (EANG)  nfarmborough@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of English 
Dr C Gardner, DPhil (Oxon)  cgardner@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Chemistry 
Ms Z Genders, BA (Nottingham)  zgenders@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Religious Studies 
Mr N Gibbs, BSc (Leeds Met)  ngibbs@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Leader of Academic PE, Careers and Enrichment Leader 
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Mr M Goodchild, BA (Nottingham)  mgoodchild@ags.bucks.sch.uk  History, Politics 
Mrs A Gruar, BA (Cantab)  agruar@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Classics 
Mrs B Gunter-Jones, BA (Winchester)  bgunter-jones@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Art, Photography 
Mrs K Harris, MA (QMUL)  kharris@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Lee House, Second in English 
Mrs E Hearn, BA (Oxford Brookes)  ehearn@ags.bucks.sch.uk  English 
Mr H Hebler BEd (North West SA)  hhebler@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Mathematics 
Miss S Holliday, MA (Dunelm)  sholliday@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Classics, Professional Tutor 
Mr D Holmes, BSc (Soton)  dholmes@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Mathematics 
Miss J Hunt, BA (Humberside)  jhunt@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Business, Economics 
Mrs R Jackson, LLB (KCL)  rjackson@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Phillips House, French  
Mrs C Johnson, BA (OU)  cjohnson@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Pupil Premium and Bursary Leader, English  
Mr M Jones, BSc (Swansea) mjones@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Geology, Geography, D of E Award Coordinator 
Mrs S Jones, BSc (UCLAN) sjones@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Year 8, Biology 
Mr J Kemp, BEng (Leics)  jkemp@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Physics 
*Miss U Knights BA (Aberystwyth) uknights@ags.bucks.sch.uk  PSHE 
Mr R Lavery, BA (York) rlaverly@ags.bucks.sch.uk  English 
Ms M Malhi, MA (Paris)  mmalhi@ags.bucks.sch.uk  French, Spanish, Drama 
Dr J Manley, PhD (QUB)  jmanley@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Mathematics 
Mr S Mansfield, BSc (Imperial)  smansfield@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Mathematics 
Mrs T Mawdsley, BSc(Manchester) tmawdsley@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Chemistry 
Mr A McIntosh, BSc(London) amcintosh@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Physics 
Mrs K McLaren, MA (Bedfordshire)  kmclaren@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Food and Nutrition 
Dr V McNamara, BMed, BMBS, (Notts)  Vmcnamara@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Biology 
Mrs E Millar, MA (Hertfordshire)  emillar@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Assistant Student Support Lead, English, Drama  
Mr D Mohan, MSc (Bristol)  dmohan@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Physics, STEM Coordinator 
Mr C Nathan, BA (Bristol)  cnathan@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Director of Music 
Mr R O’Driscoll, BA (Oxon)  rodriscoll@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Year 11, Head of Spanish (KS3 and KS5) 
Mrs S Parvez, MSc (Nagpur)  sparvez@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Chemistry 
Mr E Perry, BSc (Leicester)  eperry@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Key Stage 3 Science; Biology 
Mr M Pilkington, MSc (London) mpilkington@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Biology 
Mrs J Preston, MEng (Nottingham)  jpreston@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Mathematics 
Mr G Ramsbottom, BA (Cardiff)  gramsbottom@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Year 13, Head of EPQ, PE 
Mrs J Richards, BA (Oxford Brookes) jrichards@ags.bucks.sch.uk  PSHE, SENDCo, Student Support Lead 
Miss E Roberts, BA (Leeds)  eroberts@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of French 
Mr M Roberts, BA (St Mary’s) mroberts@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Year 9, PE 
Mr O Roberts, MSc (Cardiff)  oroberts@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Second in Mathematics, Assistant Timetabler 
Mrs J Sampson, BA (Newcastle) jsampson@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Year 10, English 
Mr D Scott, BA (Leicester)  dscott@ags.bucks.sch.uk  English, Drama 
Mr R Sloan, BA (Warwick)  rsloan@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of German, French 
*Mr E Snook, BSc (OU) esnook@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Chemistry 
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September 2025 

Mrs L Tangi, BA (Bedford)  ltangi@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Art, Photography 
Mr J Taylor, BA (York) JET jtaylor@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Hampden House, History, Classics, Literacy Lead 
Mrs J Thomson BSc (Exeter)  jthomson@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Biology 
Mr M Travers, BSc (Exeter)  mtravers@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Year 7, Geography 
Miss E Treherne, BA (Warwick) etreherne@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Year 12, Head of Politics, History 
Mr S Vakilpour, BSc (Warwick)  svakilpour@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Computer Science 
Mr T Walker, BA (Keele)  twalker@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Head of Denson House, Head of Psychology, History 
Mr T Warne, BA (Sheffield) twarne@ags.bucks.sch.uk  German 
Mr R Warner, BA (Warwick) rwarner@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Director of Drama, Head of Religious Studies, Psychology 
Mr D Withey dwithey@ags.bucks.sch.uk  Games (Racket Sports) 
   
   
*  New member of staff        
Italics: Part-time member of staff   
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